Middlesex County ASA-County Champs - Organisation License

Place
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2025 MCASA County Championships - 08/02/2025 to 16/02/2025
2025 County Championships
Senior Wilkinson Sword

Name

Lawrence, Daniel

Yi, Tianze

Mason, Olivia

Porter, Eleanor

Eler, Kaplan

Baring, Olivia

Jin, Eli

Minerva, Arianna
Thiede, Ayla

Bhatia, Advay
Rodgers, Nicholas
Mayo, Rin

Da Silva, Jemima
Burgoyne, Elodie
Abendano, Don Alexandre
Yardley, Grace

wun, Katy
Thanassoulas, Isabella
Hedger, Isabelle
Liacas, Mark

Hebel, Natalie
Augustine, Daniel
Aleksandrov, Aleksandar
Garner, Mia

Cazzol, Roman

Awan, Rayan

Vuckovic, Mihailo

Age

13
12
12
14
14
15
12
13
13
15
14
13
14
12
12
15
16
16
12
13
13
15
16
14
13
16
13

Team

Staines
Chelsea&West
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Chelsea&West
Brompton
Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West
Camden Swiss
Hillingdon
Brompton
Barnet Copt
Camden Swiss
Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West
Brompton
Camden Swiss
Chelsea&West
Barnet Copt
Hillingdon
Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West
L B Hounslow
Bo Of Harrow
Brompton
Enfield Sq

Ealing

Points

122
107
82
81
77
76
75
71
70
68
64
62
61
61
59
58
57
57
55
54
53
51
51
51
46
45
45

50

50



Middlesex County ASA-County Champs - Organisation License

Place

27
29
30
31
31
31
34
34
34
34
38
38
38
38
42
42
42
45
46
46
48
49
49
49
49
53
53
53

2025 MCASA County Championships - 08/02/2025 to 16/02/2025
2025 County Championships
Senior Wilkinson Sword

Name

Tuitt, Isabelle

Triki, llyes

Gibus, Chrissy
Loynes, Isabella
Lochhead Cantabella, Ines
Boukhtouche, Sami
Gallagher, Ellie
Orlando, Mia
Mathers, Finn
Hurcombe, Linnoa
Tsang, Maximus
Hernandez Taylor, Boaz
Bunimovich, Victoria
Zietal, Frankie
Onobrauche, Malaika
Tang, Alfred

Paisley, Delilah
Jelbaoui, Leyla

Row, Evelyn
Selmani, Yassin
Morii, Nina

Pawlik, Ben

Zobel, Elliana

Man, Alice

Stothers, Alexander
Agustin, Hazel
Bonetti, Martina

Gubars, Michael

Age
12

12
12
17
15
12
16
15
14
14
12
14
18
13
16
16
15
14
13
17
14
15
15
16
14
13
16
14

Team

Barnet Copt
Brompton
Barnet Copt
Brompton
Brompton
Ealing
Hillingdon
Brompton
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Barnet Copt
Hackney
Chelsea&West
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Hounslow]ets
Chelsea&West
Camden Swiss
Chelsea&West
Barnet Copt
Camden Swiss
Hillingdon
Camden Swiss
Brompton
Hackney
Chelsea&West
Brompton

Staines

Points

45
44
44
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35

50

50

50
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Place

56
56
56
56
60
60
60
63
63
65
65
65
65
65
70
70
72
72
72
75
75
75
75
79
80
80
80
83

2025 MCASA County Championships - 08/02/2025 to 16/02/2025
2025 County Championships
Senior Wilkinson Sword

Name

Marquez, Lara
Beletski, Alex
Parnes Molcho, Atai
Nowosielski, Kacper
Demetriou, Aristos
Vermaat, Martin
Treanor, Liam
Wun, Vincent
Leong, Bryan
Ondrejkova, Eva
Fielding, Amy
Mirza, Amelie
Chisari, Marta
Hayakawa, Mei
Catchpole, Charlie
Iketani, Hyuga
Adomaite, Mila
Calver, Sebastian
Diallo, Leonardo
Gorgun, Derin
Weiland, Lennart
Shmuel, Tal
Frainer-Law, Leon
Colquhoun, Maia
Hanson, Amy
Tedesco, Daniele
Xue, Jia Yue

Guest, Finley

Age
13
14
15
13
12
15
18
15
22
16
15
13
13
15
14
12
12
15
16
16
14
13
15
14
15
18
18
15

Team

Chelsea&West
Enfield Sq
Camden Swiss
Ealing

Barnet Copt
Camden Swiss
Hillingdon
Camden Swiss
Chelsea&West
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Hillingdon
Chelsea&West
Barnet Copt
Anaconda
Barnet Copt
Barnet Copt
Anaconda
Camden Swiss
Brompton
Teddington
Barnet Copt
Brompton
Chelsea&West
Hackney
Ealing
Enfield Sq

Hillingdon

Points

34
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26

50
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Place

83
83
83
83
83
83
83
91
91
91
91
91
91
97
98
98
98
98
98
103
103
103
103
103
108
108
108
108

2025 MCASA County Championships - 08/02/2025 to 16/02/2025
2025 County Championships

Name

Flynn, Thomas
Barry, Olivia

Perez, Martin
O'Donnell, Josh
Chavchanidze, Sofia
Riach, Rebecca
Wakeling, Phoenix
Panna, Daniel
Fedosenko, Roman
Lo, Jeffrey

Triki, Anas

Parisi, Kylian

Xie, Lewis

Nowak, Leonia
Harris-Eze, Kenechukwu
Ursini, Nikol
Olszewska, Nadia
Cox, Jack

D'Souza, Elisha
Martin, Faith

Lee Ping Sang, Kayla
Dramitinos, Eva
Takousis, Christina
Mahoney, Chloe
Robinson, Edward
Tyson, Neve

Mew, Lauren

Paisley, Tallulah

Senior Wilkinson Sword

Age Team

18 Barnet Copt
12 Staines

13 Camden Swiss
14 Chelsea&West
16 Brompton

16 Hillingdon

12 Brompton

15 Brompton

16 Staines

30 Chelsea&West
16 Brompton

18 Chelsea&West
13 Barnet Copt
12 Hounslow]ets
18 Barnet Copt
14 Chelsea&West
15 Barnet Copt
12 Ealing

17 Hillingdon

18 Hounslow]ets
12 Hillingdon

16 Chelsea&West
13 Barnet Copt
13 Brompton

17 Chelsea&West
16 Hillingdon

19 Barnet Copt
21 Chelsea&West

Points

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22

50
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Place

108
113
113
113
113
113
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
125
125
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
134
135
135
135
135

2025 MCASA County Championships - 08/02/2025 to 16/02/2025
2025 County Championships
Senior Wilkinson Sword

Name

Roberts, Isla

Omell, Frederick
Birlouez-Lee, Edgar
Forsyth, Iliana
Krol, Mateusz
Teodorescu, Luca

Osele, Isabella

Hernandez Taylor, Ivy

Venuti, Veronica
Mahmutogluy, Jason
Forsyth, Margarita
Biss, Carmen
Osorio, Keira
Gallucci, Edoardo
Bloch, Alice
Desbiens, Alexandra
Kay, Alp

Luo, William
Searle, Natalie
Bonfiglio, Luc
Fitzhardinge, Maya
Alexaki, Eirene
Kossoras, Maya
Kennedy, Marina
Baxter, Ethan
Keers, Jack

Hill, Emma

Age
17
13
16
16
16
16
13
16
17
21
14
14
17
16
12
15
15
13
12
14
14
14
12
15
17
16
14

Team

Hackney
Barnet Copt
Ealing
Enfield Sq
Chelsea&West
Enfield Sq
Barnet Copt
Hackney
Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West
Enfield Sq
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Eaton Squ
Teddington
Brompton
Enfield Sq
Brompton
Teddington
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Hillingdon
Brompton
Camden Swiss
Enfield Sq
Teddington

Teddington

Points

22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18

50

50

50
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Place

135
135
135
135
143
143
143
143
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
166

2025 MCASA County Championships - 08/02/2025 to 16/02/2025
2025 County Championships

Name
Brannigan, Keira

Stone, Isabelle
Bougani-Pournara, Ilioni
Matras, Mira

Rivera, Joshua
Hitchcock, Malachy
Singer, Joshua

Kotb, Rasheed
Montgomery, Gabriella
Ares, Michael

Lesesne, Eric
Fields-Bicar, Alexander
Baker, Piper

Chadwick, Ellie

Frost, Thor

Marcal Whittles, Edward
Kaemmerer, Konstantin
Thomas, Manisha
Hayakawa, Jui

Carlos, Isabelle

Yeow, Charles

Hasanaj, Andy

Kuduma, Elizabete
Searle, Charles

Beran, Crosby
Maughan, George

Shao, Charlotte

Ko, Amber

Senior Wilkinson Sword

Age Team
17 Hillingdon

17 Hillingdon

15 Brompton

12 Camden Swiss
16 Chelsea&West
17 Camden Swiss
18 Enfield Sq

13 Chelsea&West
14 Brompton

14 Chelsea&West
17 Chelsea&West
13 Enfield Sq

17 Teddington
18 Barnet Copt
12 Camden Swiss
19 Chelsea&West
15 Chelsea&West
13 Anaconda

14 Barnet Copt
17 Barnet Copt
14 Brompton

14 Enfield Sq

16 Brompton

12 Teddington
17 Hillingdon

14 Enfield Sq

15 Camden Swiss

12 Barnet Copt

Points

18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14

50
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Place

166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
177
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
189
190
190
190
190
190

2025 MCASA County Championships - 08/02/2025 to 16/02/2025
2025 County Championships

Name
Harris-Eze, Kasiemobi

Gillam, Henry
Chadwick, Phoebe
Karabacz, Martyna
Ataoglu, Derin
Howard, Ethan
Capelan-OBrien, Eireann
Doherty, Darcy
Demetriou, Sofia
Weerasinghe, Seth
Lyttle, Seb
Stafford-Davies, Max
Knight, Gabriel |
Drdol, Alex
Greenwalker, Arthur
Streltsov, Daniel
Enright, Ava
Gordienko, Maria
Zobek, Olivia

Ho, Chayton
Gholami, Jason

Mak, Manson

Mi, Ming-Yi

Nabi, Jehanara
Pawlik, Julia

Kam, Yu Hin Villa
Gilberti, Matteo

Bilgenoglu, Asli

Senior Wilkinson Sword

Age Team
13 Barnet Copt

15 Camden Swiss
17 Teddington
17 Chelsea&West
13 Teddington

18 Chelsea&West
17 Anaconda

12 Brompton

14 Barnet Copt
15 Barnet Copt
16 Anaconda

17 Chelsea&West
20 Chelsea&West
15 Bo Of Harrow
16 Teddington
17 Chelsea&West
12 Hillingdon

17 Camden Swiss
16 Camden Swiss
14 Barnet Copt
16 Camden Swiss
26 Chelsea&West
12 Chelsea&West
21 Chelsea&West
19 Hillingdon

15 Chelsea&West
12 Brompton

15 Teddington

Points

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12

50

50
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Place

190
190
190
190
190
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208
208

2025 MCASA County Championships - 08/02/2025 to 16/02/2025
2025 County Championships
Senior Wilkinson Sword

Name

Williams, Megan
Adams, Holly

Court, Iris

Lam, Zoi Hei

Morgan, Charlie
Ward, Anthony
Herman, Jameson
Deakin, Ellena
Simons, Georgia
Miller, Ella

Vermaat, Lucas

Cary, Joseph
Zoumidou, Carla

de Naurois, Alexandre
Sundsbo, Klara
Contogoulas, Alexandra
Magliocco, Emilia
Tran, Matilda

Shah, Kaylum
Dawson, Lewis

Stehr, Jager

Bonfiglio, Dahlia
Bloomer, Molly
Frederick-Fatoyinbo, Eli
Bramham, Cillian
Mitchell, Ivor
Andrews, Ned Peter

Roberts, Thomas

Age
16

18
17
16
15
15
13
17
14
14
13
15
16
16
14
14
20
16
12
19
14
17
13
12
17
15
14
17

Team
Staines

Staines
Anaconda
Ealing
Teddington
Anaconda
Barnet Copt
Teddington
Anaconda
Brompton
Camden Swiss
Hillingdon
Hounslow]ets
Brompton
Hackney
Brompton
Camden Swiss
Brompton
Barnet Copt
Enfield Sq
Broomfield
Camden Swiss
Anaconda
Hackney
Camden Swiss
Hackney
Haringey

Hackney

Points

12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Place

208
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236

2025 MCASA County Championships - 08/02/2025 to 16/02/2025
2025 County Championships

Name

Al Faisal, Maya
Biss, Brandon
Nicorici, Alex

Rayan, Aleeza

Vendramin Giardina, Vittoria

Ang, Ashley-Jane
Richards, Erin
Cohen, Tiana
Miskiewicz, Patryk
Kennedy, Effie
Roumilhac, Ayden
Trunkfield, Lara
Kaya, Can

Ardill, Liam

Iffland, Noah
Redford, Jack
Dyakonyuk, Vasilisa
[lhan, Huseyin Yigit
Hovell, Tamar
Soteriou, Petros
Lydon, Lara
Williams, Alexander
Ge, Jessica

Kirlew, Maya
Bowles, Osian
Allinson-Rodrigues, Louis
Fielding, Lucy

Phillips, Emma

Senior Wilkinson Sword

Age Team
16 Camden Swiss

20 Camden Swiss
13 Camden Swiss
13 Barnet Copt
15 Brompton

13 Camden Swiss
20 Hillingdon

13 Barnet Copt
15 Hackney

13 Camden Swiss
13 Chelsea&West
14 Camden Swiss
15 Teddington
12 Camden Swiss
14 Anaconda

15 Camden Swiss
15 Brompton

15 Haringey

15 Ealing

14 Bo Of Harrow
16 Hillingdon

20 Ealing

13 Brompton

24 Enfield Sq

14 Anaconda

15 Teddington
17 Camden Swiss

15 Teddington

Points

10

O

.o W W W W W © W W W W W © 0 W YV YV VYV VvV VvV VvV VvV Vv Vv Vv v



Middlesex County ASA-County Champs - Organisation License

Place

236
236
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
275
276
276
276

2025 MCASA County Championships - 08/02/2025 to 16/02/2025
2025 County Championships

Name
Diakodimitris, Nicholas

Idris, Jad

Baker, Sophie
Donnelly, Amelia
Zebrowska, Mia
Macleod, Eilidh
Calder, Anna

Galant Draysey, Lucas
Adams, Sam
Parmar, Aaran
Down, Alexandra
Mehmedov, Sude
Shmaneva, Valerie
Wright, Jack
Orlando, Julian
Magnien, Laetitia
Tzanidaki, Maria
Dawett, Nikhil
Kirlew, Josh
Koelsch, Nina
Malcev, Lucas
Chadwick, Millie
Sagar, Tabitha

Yu Spagnolo, Alessandro D
Moore, Madeleine
Musteate, Dragos
Bostan, Cosmin loan

Lim, Ethan

Senior Wilkinson Sword

Age Team
12 Hackney

19 Camden Swiss
16 Teddington
13 Camden Swiss
13 Staines

14 Hackney

16 Teddington
17 Teddington
18 Hackney

16 Hillingdon

18 Hounslow]ets
12 Barnet Copt
12 Camden Swiss
13 Teddington
15 Brompton

12 Chelsea&West
15 Hillingdon

14 Hillingdon

26 Enfield Sq

15 Camden Swiss
18 Hackney

15 Teddington
15 Teddington
12 Chelsea&West
14 Brompton

14 Bo Of Harrow
14 Bo Of Harrow
24  Chelsea&West

Points

8

8
7
7
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Place

276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
276
296
296
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298

2025 MCASA County Championships - 08/02/2025 to 16/02/2025
2025 County Championships
Senior Wilkinson Sword

Name

Assaker, David-Joseph

Singh, Sauren

Aherne, Elspeth

Opiniano, Francesca

Tatanov, Zdravko
Sharrock, Alice
Pethen, Aidan
Pope, Alexander
Prosyankin, Misha
Didenko, Pauline
Roberts, Andrew
Curle, Mia

Tornay, Zalan
Spatay, Alisher
Bilokurov, Anton
Augustine, Joseph
Wayman, Chloe
Waissman, Louis
Marr, Alexandra
Dev, Sophia
Alieva, Naz
Schreiber, Claire F
Guo, Lucas Jia He
Ward, Gabriel
McLoughlin, Ella R
Zeqiri, Gert
Venuti, Nicolas

Quarrell, Orlagh

Age
13

17
13
12
16
16
12
14
12
12
15
14
16
15
15
16
17
16
14
12
16
14
14
13
15
15
14
15

Team
Barnet Copt

Camden Swiss
Hounslow]ets
Teddington
Enfield Sq

Bo Of Harrow
Staines
Teddington
Camden Swiss
Chelsea&West
Teddington
Hillingdon
Haringey
Hillingdon
Staines
Chelsea&West
Teddington
Bo Of Harrow
Camden Swiss
Teddington
Enfield Sq
Chelsea&West
Enfield Sq
Anaconda
Broomfield

Bo Of Harrow
Chelsea&West

Broomfield

Points

6
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Place

298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
320
320
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322

2025 MCASA County Championships - 08/02/2025 to 16/02/2025
2025 County Championships

Name

Magnani, Layla
Glovotz, Bendeguz
Timblo, Neal

Cobby, Ruby

Smith, Tevaughn
Kay, Deniz

Sharp, Marlee
Khinda, India
Golding, Mia
Northover, Joe
Darby, Daisy
Boswell, Chloe

Van Den Brink, Livia
Sinnott, Dante
Nnaji, Angelo
Onobrauche, Sara
Shaikh, Hassan
Kinsler, Tatiana
Barrios, Joshua
Whiting, Hilda
Kercher, Leo

Loud, Emma
Thanassoulas, Alexander
Mrotzek, Aidan
Anderson, Anastasia
Pak, Esme
Lawrence, Alfie

Winpenny, Billy

Senior Wilkinson Sword

Age Team
12 Anaconda

12 Staines

18 Chelsea&West
13 Chelsea&West
15 Enfield Sq

13 Enfield Sq

15 Staines

14 Teddington
18 Staines

35 Camden Swiss
17 Teddington
16 Hillingdon

15 Hounslow]ets
18 Barnet Copt
18 Chelsea&West
13 Barnet Copt
16 Hillingdon

21 Chelsea&West
18 Ealing

18 Anaconda

17 Enfield Sq

14 Ealing

14 Chelsea&West
17 Broomfield

12 Chelsea&West
14 Camden Swiss
18 Staines

13 Teddington

Points

5
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Place

322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
322
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350

2025 MCASA County Championships - 08/02/2025 to 16/02/2025
2025 County Championships
Senior Wilkinson Sword

Name
Greenwalker, Wilfred

Sellens-Flack, Oisin
Sugasa, Murray P
Stanciulescu, Emilia
Bozic, Sara

Yu Spagnolo, Valentina
Smith, Lilly
Taboada, Ines
Rogers, Caitlin
Chan, Tsz Kwai
Aso, George
Wiseman Lee, Thea
Borisov, Philip
Petrov, Nikolai
Staskus, Daniel
Roets, Keanna
Brooke-Smith, Tamara
Webster, Emilia
Himsworth, Amélie
Xie, Ethan Z
McKenna, Lilly
Wakil, Adam
Dugdale, Isabella
Dascalu, Smaranda
Celi, Daniel

Zhao, Yicun Matt
Weaver, Poppy

Southworth, Oliver

Age
13

13
14
12
13
12
13
13
16
16
15
17
15
14
13
16
15
12
15
19
12
12
14
18
15
15
18
13

Team

Teddington
Hackney
Camden Swiss
Anaconda
Hackney
Chelsea&West
Haringey
Camden Swiss
Staines
Hillingdon
Chelsea&West
Teddington
Camden Swiss
Staines
Teddington
Hillingdon
Camden Swiss
Chelsea&West
Enfield Sq
Chelsea&West
Staines
Chelsea&West
Enfield Sq
Ealing
Hillingdon
Eaton Squ
Teddington
Hillingdon

Points

4
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Place

350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
377
377
377
377
377
377
377
377
377
377
377
377
377
377

2025 MCASA County Championships - 08/02/2025 to 16/02/2025
2025 County Championships
Senior Wilkinson Sword

Name
Turburan, Julia

Leahy, Tiana
Napolitano, Elijah-Blue
Grzybek, Maja
Gilpin, Tobias
Schellaars, Sophia
Noguchi, Gen
Kadlubowski, Daniel
Zaharewicz, Rhys
Orchard, Maximilian
Muresan, Silvia
Thompson, Pippa
Anderson, Caitlin
Medvedeva, Daria
Tran, Evie

Assaker, Brayan
Loktionov, Mark
Baltaci, Meryem
Flury, Taisia
Schmidt, Onur Ata
Zhao, Yimo

Safahe, Mina

Wiley, Amelie
Alvino, Peter
Tokgoz, Arsen
Dannatt, Zara
Dochitoiu Barau, David

Tsang, Theo

Age
15

14
19
18
16
12
15
18
14
15
16
15
12
13
15
19
14
12
17
18
12
16
16
14
12
18
15
12

Team
Brompton

Enfield Sq
Anaconda
Haringey
Anaconda
Brompton
Hillingdon
Staines
Teddington
Enfield Sq
Brompton
Teddington
Hackney
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Barnet Copt
Hackney
Brompton
Haringey
Brompton
Brompton

Bo Of Harrow
Haringey
Hillingdon
Chelsea&West
Hounslow]ets
Haringey

Ealing

Points

3
3
3
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Place

377
377
377
377
377
377
377
377
377
377
377
377
377
377
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405

2025 MCASA County Championships - 08/02/2025 to 16/02/2025
2025 County Championships

Name
Jackson, Tess

Abas-Fleming, Kassandra
Lazizi, Rassim

Jelbaoui, Amir

Maxwell, Alexandra ]
Willey, George

Gomez De Membrillera, S
Barrett-Lennard, Oliver
Yah-Khai, Emet

Malik, Rohit S

Cox, Lewis

Panna, Alexander

Liaw, Jaclyn

Ruzzaman, Ruby

Booth, Lilac

Yee, Lexie

Iskov, Aleksei

Arora, Vihaan

Duhan, Zohar
Rabenstein Tobbal, Oscar
Pasheli, Sapir

Webb, Finlay

Gold, Isaac

Popa Da Costa, Mara
Griffini, Stella

Grynczel, Szymon
Nichol, Arabella G

Beran, Caspar

Senior Wilkinson Sword

Age Team
16 Camden Swiss

12 Barnet Copt
16 Hackney

17 Camden Swiss
15 Eaton Squ

15 Enfield Sq

17 Camden Swiss
13 Brompton

16 Broomfield

15 Camden Swiss
14 Ealing

13 Brompton

14 Camden Swiss
15 Camden Swiss
13 Ealing

15 Brompton

14 Hillingdon

13 Brompton

15 Hounslow]ets
14 Ealing

17 Camden Swiss
12 Teddington
16 Broomfield

13 Hounslow]ets
14 Chelsea&West
16 Staines

16 Teddington
13 Hillingdon

Points

2
2
2
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Place

405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405
405

2025 MCASA County Championships - 08/02/2025 to 16/02/2025
2025 County Championships
Senior Wilkinson Sword

Name
Ryan, Maximos

Quin, Tara
Miller, Sebastian
Clein, Saskia K
Dal, Naomi
Wagjiani, Ayla
Comer, Analise
Wilson, Jake
Fitzgerald, Billy

Turley, Alice

Age
12

15
14
13
12
17
15
21
13
16

Team

Ealing
Camden Swiss
Ealing
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Hillingdon
Camden Swiss
Ealing
Anaconda

Teddington

Points

1
1
1



